
Men's Individual Results ‐ Orienteering
Average 5 best Orient.:   57 Min

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Competitor Time PointsClas. TeamBib#

 44 Min 35 Seg 1236,001 EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO SPAINESP2 OF-2

 51 Min 56 Seg 1126,002 DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO SPAINESP3 OR-8

 58 Min 44 Seg 1024,003 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ SPAINESP4 OR-6

 64 Min 34 Seg 936,004 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS SPAINESP1 OF-3

 64 Min 54 Seg 931,005 JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR BRAZILBRA2 OF-3

 68 Min 40 Seg 874,006 ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI BRAZILBRA1 OF-3

 74 Min 17 Seg 790,007 MATTI PULLI FINLANDFIN3 OF-3

 74 Min 33 Seg 786,008 MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI UKRAINEUKR1 OR-4

 74 Min 34 Seg 786,009 DMYTRO KMETIUK UKRAINEUKR2 OF-2

 75 Min 04 Seg 779,0010 ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK BRAZILBRA4 OF-1

 75 Min 13 Seg 776,0011 YAROSLAV VASILUTA UKRAINEUKR3 OR-5

 77 Min 08 Seg 747,0012 VÁCLAV NÁROVEC CZECH REPUBLICCZE1 OF-1

 77 Min 08 Seg 747,0013 FILIP MAGOUNAKIS SWEDENSWE1 OF-1

 77 Min 36 Seg 741,0014 TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE ROMANIAROU3 OF-1

 79 Min 42 Seg 709,0015 ERIK VIKMAN SWEDENSWE2 OF-1

 81 Min 15 Seg 686,0016 DENIS GORSHKOV RUSSIARUS3 OR-2

 81 Min 30 Seg 682,0017 ARTEM RYBAKOV RUSSIARUS4 OR-5

 83 Min 04 Seg 659,0018 GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO BRAZILBRA3 OF-1

 83 Min 58 Seg 645,0019 MIKKEL HAGSTROM DENMARKDEN2 OR-8

 86 Min 36 Seg 606,0020 OLIVIER FETZ SWEDENSWE4 OF-1

 88 Min 37 Seg 575,0021 ANDREI PETROV RUSSIARUS1 OR-2

 89 Min 12 Seg 567,0022 DARIUS RUZGAS LITHUANIALTU2 OF-2
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Competitor Time PointsClas. TeamBib#

 89 Min 16 Seg 566,0023 LAURI IKONEN FINLANDFIN2 OF-1

 90 Min 02 Seg 554,0024 RADEK VODICKA CZECH REPUBLICCZE4 OF-2

 91 Min 26 Seg 533,0025 JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS LITHUANIALTU3 OF-2

 95 Min 33 Seg 471,0026 CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON SWEDENSWE3 OF-1

102 Min 23 Seg 369,0027 KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS LITHUANIALTU4 OF-2

104 Min 09 Seg 342,0028 VÁCLAV DANEK CZECH REPUBLICCZE2 OF-1

104 Min 17 Seg 340,0029 MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN DENMARKDEN4 OF-2

106 Min 55 Seg 301,0030 JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU ROMANIAROU2 OF-1

107 Min 42 Seg 289,0031 BADICEL DANIEL ROMANIAROU1 OR-4

109 Min 21 Seg 264,0032 JAKUB HLAVÁC CZECH REPUBLICCZE3 OF-2

110 Min 11 Seg 252,0033 HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN ROMANIAROU4 OR-5

115 Min 35 Seg 171,0034 MAKSIM KUZNETSOV RUSSIARUS2 OR-2

115 Min 45 Seg 168,0035 ANDRII POLTAVETS UKRAINEUKR4 OF-4

116 Min 18 Seg 160,0036 OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN DENMARKDEN1 OR-1

0,0037 ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN FINLANDFIN1 OR-5

0,0038 ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH DENMARKDEN3 OR-5

0,0039 SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS LITHUANIALTU1 OF-D
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Men's Individual Results ‐ Obstacles
Average 5 best Obst.:  80 seg

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Competitor Obstac. Run PointsClas. TeamBib#
1 min 13,5 seg 1180,001 MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI UKRAINEUKR1 OR-4

1 min 20,1 seg 1048,002 YAROSLAV VASILUTA UKRAINEUKR3 OR-5

1 min 20,5 seg 1040,003 ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK BRAZILBRA4 OF-1

1 min 22,3 seg 1004,004 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ SPAINESP4 OR-6

1 min 23,1 seg 988,005 ANDRII POLTAVETS UKRAINEUKR4 OF-4

1 min 23,7 seg 976,006 GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO BRAZILBRA3 OF-1

1 min 23,8 seg 974,007 ERIK VIKMAN SWEDENSWE2 OF-1

1 min 24,5 seg 960,008 TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE ROMANIAROU3 OF-1

1 min 24,8 seg 954,009 EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO SPAINESP2 OF-2

1 min 25,1 seg 948,0010 VÁCLAV DANEK CZECH REPUBLICCZE2 OF-1

1 min 26,1 seg 928,0011 FILIP MAGOUNAKIS SWEDENSWE1 OF-1

1 min 26,2 seg 926,0012 LAURI IKONEN FINLANDFIN2 OF-1

1 min 26,7 seg 916,0013 MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN DENMARKDEN4 OF-2

1 min 28,5 seg 880,0014 JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS LITHUANIALTU3 OF-2

1 min 29,6 seg 858,0015 MAKSIM KUZNETSOV RUSSIARUS2 OR-2

1 min 31,6 seg 818,0016 CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON SWEDENSWE3 OF-1

1 min 31,7 seg 816,0017 VÁCLAV NÁROVEC CZECH REPUBLICCZE1 OF-1

1 min 32,3 seg 804,0018 OLIVIER FETZ SWEDENSWE4 OF-1

1 min 32,4 seg 802,0019 ANDREI PETROV RUSSIARUS1 OR-2

1 min 32,6 seg 798,0020 SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS LITHUANIALTU1 OF-D

1 min 33,0 seg 790,0021 HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN ROMANIAROU4 OR-5

1 min 34,4 seg 762,0022 ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH DENMARKDEN3 OR-5

1 min 34,6 seg 758,0023 BADICEL DANIEL ROMANIAROU1 OR-4
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Competitor Obstac. Run PointsClas. TeamBib#
1 min 34,8 seg 754,0024 ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN FINLANDFIN1 OR-5

1 min 35,1 seg 748,0025 DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO SPAINESP3 OR-8

1 min 36,1 seg 728,0026 KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS LITHUANIALTU4 OF-2

1 min 36,1 seg 728,0027 DENIS GORSHKOV RUSSIARUS3 OR-2

1 min 36,3 seg 724,0028 RADEK VODICKA CZECH REPUBLICCZE4 OF-2

1 min 37,3 seg 704,0029 MATTI PULLI FINLANDFIN3 OF-3

1 min 38,2 seg 686,0030 JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR BRAZILBRA2 OF-3

1 min 38,5 seg 680,0031 DARIUS RUZGAS LITHUANIALTU2 OF-2

1 min 39,4 seg 662,0032 JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU ROMANIAROU2 OF-1

1 min 41,4 seg 622,0033 DMYTRO KMETIUK UKRAINEUKR2 OF-2

1 min 42,8 seg 594,0034 JAKUB HLAVÁC CZECH REPUBLICCZE3 OF-2

1 min 43,3 seg 584,0035 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS SPAINESP1 OF-3

1 min 48,2 seg 486,0036 OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN DENMARKDEN1 OR-1

1 min 59,6 seg 258,0037 MIKKEL HAGSTROM DENMARKDEN2 OR-8

2 min 02,1 seg 208,0038 ARTEM RYBAKOV RUSSIARUS4 OR-5

3 min 34,9 seg 0,0039 ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI BRAZILBRA1 OF-3
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification          Individual ‐ Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib #
4983,0945 829,0 906,0942 954,0EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO1 1.236,0ESP2 SPAINOF-2

4847,01.095 1.309,0 686,0971 622,0DMYTRO KMETIUK2 786,0UKR2 UKRAINEOF-2

4813,0780 943,0 958,0884 1.004,0VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ3 1.024,0ESP4 SPAINOR-6

4795,0945 1.087,0 760,0797 1.180,0MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI4 786,0UKR1 UKRAINEOR-4

4698,01.065 904,0 1.000,0855 0,0ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI5 874,0BRA1 BRAZILOF-3

4638,0975 1.018,0 830,0884 686,0JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR6 931,0BRA2 BRAZILOF-3

4603,0885 1.231,0 598,01.087 802,0ANDREI PETROV7 575,0RUS1 RUSSIAOR-2

4579,01.005 454,0 816,0884 748,0DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO8 1.126,0ESP3 SPAINOR-8

4509,0570 943,0 834,0913 1.040,0ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK9 779,0BRA4 BRAZILOF-1

4506,0915 916,0 390,01.000 928,0FILIP MAGOUNAKIS10 747,0SWE1 SWEDENOF-1

4438,0765 835,0 844,01.058 584,0FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS11 936,0ESP1 SPAINOF-3

4426,0705 946,0 772,0884 1.048,0YAROSLAV VASILUTA12 776,0UKR3 UKRAINEOR-5

4384,0840 1.246,0 490,0884 728,0DENIS GORSHKOV13 686,0RUS3 RUSSIAOR-2

4324,0990 1.069,0 204,01.203 858,0MAKSIM KUZNETSOV14 171,0RUS2 RUSSIAOR-2

4308,0735 922,0 692,0971 988,0ANDRII POLTAVETS15 168,0UKR4 UKRAINEOF-4

4263,0900 910,0 796,0681 976,0GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO16 659,0BRA3 BRAZILOF-1

4105,0840 1.075,0 492,0507 974,0ERIK VIKMAN17 709,0SWE2 SWEDENOF-1

4076,0780 916,0 706,0884 704,0MATTI PULLI18 790,0FIN3 FINLANDOF-3

4050,0810 829,0 848,0739 816,0VÁCLAV NÁROVEC19 747,0CZE1 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

3977,0855 874,0 538,01.116 594,0JAKUB HLAVÁC20 264,0CZE3 CZECH REPUBLICOF-2

3968,0765 1.201,0 626,0652 724,0RADEK VODICKA21 554,0CZE4 CZECH REPUBLICOF-2

3935,0675 1.000,0 290,0768 926,0LAURI IKONEN22 566,0FIN2 FINLANDOF-1

3917,0765 877,0 718,0739 818,0CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON23 471,0SWE3 SWEDENOF-1

3871,0765 1.129,0 138,01.087 208,0ARTEM RYBAKOV24 682,0RUS4 RUSSIAOR-5

3861,0795 568,0 518,0797 960,0TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE25 741,0ROU3 ROMANIAOF-1

3739,0810 757,0 792,0652 728,0KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS26 369,0LTU4 LITHUANIAOF-2
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification          Individual ‐ Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib #
3623,0750 802,0 626,0565 880,0JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS27 533,0LTU3 LITHUANIAOF-2

3596,0975 727,0 372,0768 754,0ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN28 0,0FIN1 FINLANDOR-5

3499,0540 463,0 838,0710 948,0VÁCLAV DANEK29 342,0CZE2 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

3473,0645 652,0 728,0768 680,0DARIUS RUZGAS30 567,0LTU2 LITHUANIAOF-2

3451,0885 484,0 710,0710 662,0JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU31 301,0ROU2 ROMANIAOF-1

3335,0420 1.021,0 444,0652 798,0SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS32 0,0LTU1 LITHUANIAOF-D

3221,0840 643,0 470,0478 790,0HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN33 252,0ROU4 ROMANIAOR-5

3214,0540 565,0 898,0449 762,0ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH34 0,0DEN3 DENMARKOR-5

3206,0855 490,0 554,0391 916,0MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN35 340,0DEN4 DENMARKOF-2

2959,0540 589,0 174,0420 804,0OLIVIER FETZ36 606,0SWE4 SWEDENOF-1

2938,0735 541,0 426,0478 758,0BADICEL DANIEL37 289,0ROU1 ROMANIAOR-4

2453,0600 568,0 408,0391 486,0OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN38 160,0DEN1 DENMARKOR-1

2049,0675 100,0 138,0333 258,0MIKKEL HAGSTROM39 645,0DEN2 DENMARKOR-8
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Individual Classification  (Reserve) ‐ Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib#
4167,0975 844,0 426,01.092 0,0JORGE VICENTE LAGUNA1 830,0RV08 SPAINOR-6

3778,0705 544,0 746,0724 0,0ADRIAN LLOR ALCAZAR2 1.059,0RV09 SPAINOF-2

3435,0660 1.015,0 852,0908 0,0JAVIER LOPEZ PERNIA3 0,0RV07 SPAINOR-6

3353,0690 811,0 760,01.092 0,0VADYM RUD4 0,0RV05 UKRAINEOF-1

3259,0825 1.030,0 496,0908 0,0DIMYTRO YEREMA5 0,0RV06 UKRAINEOF-1

3148,0915 457,0 274,0540 0,0JIMMY JOHANSSON6 962,0RV04 SWEDENOF-1

2565,0630 256,0 242,0448 0,0DOBRE PETRISOR7 989,0RV03 ROMANIAOF-1
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

SPAIN 1º
4983,0945 829,0 906,0942 954,0EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO 1236,0OF-2

4813,0780 943,0 958,0884 1004,0VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 1024,0OR-6

4579,01005 454,0 816,0884 748,0DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO 1126,0OR-8

4438,0765 835,0 844,01058 584,0FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS 936,0OF-3

Total (the best three): 14375,00

UKRAINE 2º
4847,01095 1309,0 686,0971 622,0DMYTRO KMETIUK 786,0OF-2

4795,0945 1087,0 760,0797 1180,0MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI 786,0OR-4

4426,0705 946,0 772,0884 1048,0YAROSLAV VASILUTA 776,0OR-5

4308,0735 922,0 692,0971 988,0ANDRII POLTAVETS 168,0OF-4

Total (the best three): 14068,00

BRAZIL 3º
4698,01065 904,0 1000,0855 0,0ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI 874,0OF-3

4638,0975 1018,0 830,0884 686,0JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR 931,0OF-3

4509,0570 943,0 834,0913 1040,0ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK 779,0OF-1

4263,0900 910,0 796,0681 976,0GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO 659,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 13845,00

RUSSIA 4º
4603,0885 1231,0 598,01087 802,0ANDREI PETROV 575,0OR-2

4384,0840 1246,0 490,0884 728,0DENIS GORSHKOV 686,0OR-2

4324,0990 1069,0 204,01203 858,0MAKSIM KUZNETSOV 171,0OR-2

3871,0765 1129,0 138,01087 208,0ARTEM RYBAKOV 682,0OR-5

Total (the best three): 13311,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

SWEDEN 5º
4506,0915 916,0 390,01000 928,0FILIP MAGOUNAKIS 747,0OF-1

4105,0840 1075,0 492,0507 974,0ERIK VIKMAN 709,0OF-1

3917,0765 877,0 718,0739 818,0CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON 471,0OF-1

2959,0540 589,0 174,0420 804,0OLIVIER FETZ 606,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 12528,00

CZECH REPUBLIC 6º
4050,0810 829,0 848,0739 816,0VÁCLAV NÁROVEC 747,0OF-1

3977,0855 874,0 538,01116 594,0JAKUB HLAVÁC 264,0OF-2

3968,0765 1201,0 626,0652 724,0RADEK VODICKA 554,0OF-2

3499,0540 463,0 838,0710 948,0VÁCLAV DANEK 342,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 11995,00

FINLAND 7º
4076,0780 916,0 706,0884 704,0MATTI PULLI 790,0OF-3

3935,0675 1000,0 290,0768 926,0LAURI IKONEN 566,0OF-1

3596,0975 727,0 372,0768 754,0ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN 0,0OR-5

Total (the best three): 11607,00

LITHUANIA 8º
3739,0810 757,0 792,0652 728,0KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS 369,0OF-2

3623,0750 802,0 626,0565 880,0JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS 533,0OF-2

3473,0645 652,0 728,0768 680,0DARIUS RUZGAS 567,0OF-2

3335,0420 1021,0 444,0652 798,0SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS 0,0OF-D

Total (the best three): 10835,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

ROMANIA 9º
3861,0795 568,0 518,0797 960,0TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE 741,0OF-1

3451,0885 484,0 710,0710 662,0JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU 301,0OF-1

3221,0840 643,0 470,0478 790,0HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN 252,0OR-5

2938,0735 541,0 426,0478 758,0BADICEL DANIEL 289,0OR-4

Total (the best three): 10533,00

DENMARK10º
3214,0540 565,0 898,0449 762,0ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH 0,0OR-5

3206,0855 490,0 554,0391 916,0MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN 340,0OF-2

2453,0600 568,0 408,0391 486,0OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN 160,0OR-1

2049,0675 100,0 138,0333 258,0MIKKEL HAGSTROM 645,0OR-8

Total (the best three): 8873,00
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